50
KSTEUN40A
KSTEUN50V KSTEUN75V
KSTEUN100V
KSTEUN25V KSTEUN35V
11
6
60

Min. load
(kg)
Min. compression
(mm)
Max. load
(kg)
Max. compression
(mm) Hardness in °
Shore
vertical
athwart
ships
fore and
aft
static static + dynamic
KSTEUN25V 1 1,4 1,4 15 1,3 25 3 45
KSTEUN35V 1 1,4 1,4 15 1,3 30 7 45
KSTEUN40A 1 1 2,4 25 5 40 8 50
KSTEUN50V 1 0,75 2,5 25 2 50 4 45
KSTEUN75V 1 0,75 2,5 38 2 75 4 55
KSTEUN80V 1 0,75 2,5 40 2 80 4 60
KSTEUN100V 1 0,75 2,5 50 2 100 4 65
Around the engine